Host: Jasper Judges: 7
Certified By: Roger E Whaley at 2/24/2026 9:05P ET Dives: 11
Location: Jasper High School Natatorium Divers: 20

Date: 2/24/2026 at 6:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dathan Schramm
Tyrone Whitten
Grayson Taylor
Hollan Cathcart
Dagan Kleffman
Tyler Thomas
Jackson McClain
Cameron Cheek
Gary Streeval
Kason Naviaux
Rylan Prichard
Noah Todrank
Kayden Musgrove
Owen Henrickson
Colin Adams
Tucker Hubert
Jude Kuczynski
Parker Book
Micah Cabbell

Yasir Benitez Mendez

Center Grove
Jeffersonville
Indian Creek
Perry Meridian
Columbus North
Evansville Central
East Central
South Dearborn
Columbus North
Tell City
Jeffersonville
Castle

Boonville
Heritage Hills
Southport
Evansville Christian
Jasper

Jasper
Jeffersonville

Seymour

544.00

462.90

430.55

413.35

405.10

382.15

347.15

327.10

320.05

297.90

293.85

285.05

200.80

198.55

188.20

186.45

180.85

171.65

167.10

150.65



