



Host: **Jasper**

Certified By: **Roger E Whaley** at **2/24/2026 9:05P ET**

Location: **Jasper High School Natatorium**

Date: **2/24/2026 at 6:00pm**

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 20

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Dathan Schramm	Center Grove	<b>544.00</b>
2	Tyrone Whitten	Jeffersonville	<b>462.90</b>
3	Grayson Taylor	Indian Creek	<b>430.55</b>
4	Hollan Cathcart	Perry Meridian	<b>413.35</b>
5	Dagan Kleffman	Columbus North	<b>405.10</b>
6	Tyler Thomas	Evansville Central	<b>382.15</b>
7	Jackson McClain	East Central	<b>347.15</b>
8	Cameron Cheek	South Dearborn	<b>327.10</b>
9	Gary Streeval	Columbus North	<b>320.05</b>
10	Kason Naviaux	Tell City	<b>297.90</b>
11	Rylan Prichard	Jeffersonville	<b>293.85</b>
12	Noah Todrank	Castle	<b>285.05</b>
13	Kayden Musgrove	Boonville	<b>200.80</b>
14	Owen Henrickson	Heritage Hills	<b>198.55</b>
15	Colin Adams	Southport	<b>188.20</b>
16	Tucker Hubert	Evansville Christian	<b>186.45</b>
17	Jude Kuczynski	Jasper	<b>180.85</b>
18	Parker Book	Jasper	<b>171.65</b>
19	Micah Cabbell	Jeffersonville	<b>167.10</b>
20	Yasir Benitez Mendez	Seymour	<b>150.65</b>